GENERAL DIMENTIONS

Overall Lenght(Loa)
Hull Lenght(Lh)
Beam

Draught (max.)
Displacement (Empty)
Displacement (Full)
Livewell Capacity

7,40 m
6.90 m
2.60 m
0.51m
1950 kg
3180 kg
120 1t

Capacity

Fuel Tank
(0 Water Tank

L

Holding Tank

6

170 1t
70 1t
45 1t
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